

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.1517 & W.P.No.5540 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.04.2026	<u>CGR, J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the respondents for reporting compliance, post these matters on 17.04.2026, failing which, the 2nd respondent shall appear physically on the next date of hearing. _____ CGR, J CVD	

